@AdvancED

Parent Survey for schools

Average Score Data

Institution Name

Parent Level

Level

Average Score

Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School

Manvel Elementary School

STANDARD 1
STANDARD 1
STANDARD 1
STANDARD 1
STANDARD 2
STANDARD 2
STANDARD 2
STANDARD 2
STANDARD 2
STANDARD 2
STANDARD 2
STANDARD 2
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 3
STANDARD 4
STANDARD 4
STANDARD 4

INDICATOR 1.1
INDICATOR 1.1
INDICATOR 1.3
INDICATOR 1.3
INDICATOR 2.2
INDICATOR 2.2
INDICATOR 2.3
INDICATOR 2.3
INDICATOR 2.4
INDICATOR 2.4
INDICATOR 2.5
INDICATOR 2.5
INDICATOR 3.1
INDICATOR 3.1
INDICATOR 3.3
INDICATOR 3.3
INDICATOR 3.5
INDICATOR 3.5
INDICATOR 3.6
INDICATOR 3.6
INDICATOR 3.8
INDICATOR 3.8
INDICATOR 3.9
INDICATOR 3.9

INDICATOR 3.10
INDICATOR 3.10
INDICATOR 3.12
INDICATOR 3.12

INDICATOR 4.1
INDICATOR 4.1
INDICATOR 4.2

4.25
4.25
4.31
4.31
4.27
4.27
3.77
3.77
435
4.35
423
423
4.44
4.44
429
4.29
45

45

429
4.29
4.46
4.46
4.27
4.27
4.37
4.37
4.46
4.46
4.31
4.31
4.28

44 of 45



@AdvancED

Parent Survey for schools

Institution Name

Parent Level

Level

Average Score

Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School
Manvel Elementary School

Manvel Elementary School

Overall Score

STANDARD 4
STANDARD 4
STANDARD 4
STANDARD 4
STANDARD 4
STANDARD 4
STANDARD 4
STANDARD 5
STANDARD 5
STANDARD 5
STANDARD 5

INDICATOR 4.2
INDICATOR 4.3
INDICATOR 4.3
INDICATOR 4.4
INDICATOR 4.4
INDICATOR 4.6
INDICATOR 4.6
INDICATOR 5.4
INDICATOR 5.4
INDICATOR 5.5
INDICATOR 5.5

The below score is the overall score achieved for the selected institutions:

Overall Score Value

4.28
4.38
4.38
4.46
4.46
4.22
4.22
4.46
4.46
4.38
4.38

Institution Name

Overall Score

Response Count

Manvel Elementary School

All

4.31
4.31

910
910

45 of 45



