Average Score Data

Institution Name	Parent Level	Level	Average Score
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 1	INDICATOR 1.1	4.25
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 1	INDICATOR 1.1	4.25
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 1	INDICATOR 1.3	4.31
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 1	INDICATOR 1.3	4.31
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 2	INDICATOR 2.2	4.27
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 2	INDICATOR 2.2	4.27
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 2	INDICATOR 2.3	3.77
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 2	INDICATOR 2.3	3.77
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 2	INDICATOR 2.4	4.35
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 2	INDICATOR 2.4	4.35
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 2	INDICATOR 2.5	4.23
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 2	INDICATOR 2.5	4.23
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.1	4.44
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.1	4.44
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.3	4.29
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.3	4.29
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.5	4.5
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.5	4.5
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.6	4.29
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.6	4.29
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.8	4.46
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.8	4.46
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.9	4.27
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.9	4.27
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.10	4.37
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.10	4.37
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.12	4.46
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 3	INDICATOR 3.12	4.46
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.1	4.31
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.1	4.31
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.2	4.28



Parent Survey for schools

Institution Name	Parent Level	Level	Average Score
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.2	4.28
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.3	4.38
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.3	4.38
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.4	4.46
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.4	4.46
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.6	4.22
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 4	INDICATOR 4.6	4.22
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 5	INDICATOR 5.4	4.46
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 5	INDICATOR 5.4	4.46
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 5	INDICATOR 5.5	4.38
Manvel Elementary School	STANDARD 5	INDICATOR 5.5	4.38

Overall Score

The below score is the overall score achieved for the selected institutions:

Overall Score Value

Institution Name	Overall Score	Response Count
Manvel Elementary School	4.31	910
All	4.31	910